
Breakfast - Lunch

4 Locust Avenue
Mill Valley, CA  94941

(415) 388-6958



BREAKFASTBREAKFAST
E y e  O p e n e r s  a n d  O m e l e t t e s  s e r v e d  w i t h  h a s h  b r o w n s ,  t o a s t  &  j e l l y  ( e x c e p t  B u r r i t o )

S u b s t i t u t e  f r e s h  f r u i t  i n s t e a d  o f  h a s h  b r o w n s  a d d  1 . 5 0
S u b s t i t u t e  E g g  w h i t e s  o r  E g g  B e a t e r s  a d d  1 . 0 0

w i t h  R a i s i n  o r  C i n n a m o n  t o a s t  a d d  . 2 5
w i t h  A v o c a d o  a d d  2 . 0 0

Eye Openers
12.25Two Eggs, any style
16.25Two Eggs w/choice of Bacon,

Sausage, or Ham
17.50Boneless Chicken Breast & Eggs
16.95Gourmet Sausage & Eggs

Choice of Louisana, Chicken-Apple, Cajun, Linguica, Chorizo
• add .50 for Organic Chicken-Basil-Garlic

16.25Breakfast Burrito
served with Hash Browns

16.95Corned Beef Hash & Eggs
17.50Chicken Fried Steak & Eggs

Topped with country gravy

18.95Steak & Eggs
17.95Country Scramble

Three eggs scrambled with sausage, mushrooms, onions, bell
peppers, and cheese

18.50Gourmet Sausage Scramble
Three eggs scrambled with choice of our gourmet sausage,
onions, bell pepper, mushrooms, and cheese

• add .50 for Organic Chicken-Basil-Garlic

18.95Lox Scramble
Three eggs scrambled with lox, green onions, capers, and
cream cheese

18.75Italian Scramble
Three eggs scrambled with Italian sausage, zucchini,
mushrooms, sliced olives, topped w/ Italian sauce & Parmesan
cheese

18.75Broccoli Scramble4Ÿ

Three eggs scrambled with broccoli, zucchini, mushrooms and
onions

Omelettes
14.75Cheese Omelette
16.75Spinach & Cheese Omelette
16.75Ham & Cheese Omelette
16.75Sausage & Cheese Omelette
16.75Bacon & Cheese Omelette
16.75Mushroom & Cheese Omelette
16.75c Mexican Omelette
17.25Sun-dried Tomato & Feta cheese
17.25Denver Omelette
17.25Smoked Sausage & Cheese
17.25Chili & Cheese Omelette
17.254 Vegetarian Omelette
18.95Chicken, Tomato & Cheese Omelette
18.95Pesto Chicken & Cheese Omelette

Pancakes and Waffles
17.95Country Breakfastc

Two pancakes & eggs with choice of bacon, ham or sausage

17.95Suburban Breakfastc

Waffle & eggs with choice of bacon, ham or sausage

18.95Uptown Breakfastc

French Toast & eggs with choice of bacon, ham or sausage

(2) 11.95 (3) 13.95Pancakes
Buttermilk or Honey Whole Wheat

(2) 13.95 (3) 15.95Blueberry Pancakes
10.50Waffle

Buttermilk or Honey Whole Wheat

13.50Bananas & Cream Waffle
13.50Strawberries & Cream Waffle
13.50Blueberries & Cream Waffle
14.25French Toast

Benedicts
18.95Phil's Specialc

Poached Eggs with grilled tomatoes, ham, and spinach on a
muffin, topped with hollandaise sauce

16.95Eggs Florentine
Poached Eggs with spinach on a muffin topped with
hollandaise sauce

16.95Eggs Benedict
Poached Eggs with grilled ham on a muffin with hollandaise
sauce

18.95Lox Benedict
Poached eggs with smoked salmon and tomatoes on a muffin
topped with hollandaise sauce

Smaller plates
17.75Lox & Bagel

Toasted bagel with lox, cream cheese, red onions, tomatoes and
capers

12.50Biscuits & Gravy with One Egg
7.50OatmealŸ

• with raisins or banana add 1.10

5.25Cereal

A la carte...
3.50Bagels

Plain/Onion/Raisin
• add cream cheese 1.00

3.50Toast
White/Wheat/Rye/Sourdough/English Muffin

• Cinnamon or Raisin add .25

6.00Bacon, Ham or Sausage
6.95Fruit Plate
5.25Grapefruit

4 V e g e t a r i a n  o p t i o n s  c C u s t o m e r  f a v o r i t e s  Ÿ H e a r t  H e a l t h y  o p t i o n s
F o o d  S a f e t y  R e m i n d e r :  O u r  m e a l s  a r e  c o o k e d  t o  o r d e r .  

C o n s u m i n g  r a w  o r  u n d e r c o o k e d  m e a t s ,  p o u l t r y ,  o r  e g g s  m a y  i n c r e a s e  y o u r  r i s k  o f  f o o d b o r n e  i l l n e s s



LUNCHLUNCH
S e r v e d  w i t h  c h o i c e  o f  P o t a t o  S a l a d ,  C o t t a g e  C h e e s e ,  G r e e n  S a l a d ,  C u p  o f  S o u p  o r  F r e n c h  F r i e s

S u b s t i t u t e  F r e s h  F r u i t  a d d  1 . 5 0
w i t h  A v o c a d o  a d d  2 . 0 0

Burgers
O u r  h a m b u r g e r s  a r e  s e r v e d  o n  a  t o a s t e d  b u n  

w i t h  m a y o n n a i s e ,  l e t t u c e ,  t o m a t o ,  a n d  p i c k l e s
- A d d  b a c o n  2 . 5 0

12.95Hamburger
13.95Cheeseburger

American, Swiss or Cheddar

15.50The Ultimate Cheese Burgerc

Our favorite cheese burger combination of American,
Cheddar and Swiss Cheese

15.95The Western Burgerc

Onion rings, bacon and cheese on a hamburger draped
with B.B.Q sauce

13.95Grilled Onion Burger
14.95Bacon Burger
15.95Chili Burger
14.50Ÿ Turkey Burger
14.504 Garden Burger (Vegetarian)
14.50Mushroom Burger
15.50Patty Melt

Burger with Swiss cheese topped with caramelized onions
on grilled rye bread

15.50Greek Burger
Topped with sun-dried tomatoes, feta cheese and lettuce

Chef's Favorites
15.95French Dip

Sliced roast beef and "Au Jus" for dipping. Served on a
grilled French roll with fries

15.95Country Garden
Ground beef sautéed with onions, spinach & eggs.  Served
with grilled French bread.

14.75Vegetarian Sandwich4

Avocado, cream cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber &
mushrooms on whole grain bread

Sides
6.25Onion Rings
5.00French Fries
5.00Hash Browns

Sandwiches
16.75Club House Sandwichc

A triple-decker on toast, turkey, bacon, tomato and lettuce

15.50Reubenc

Corned Beef, Swiss cheese, sauerkraut & Thousand
Island on grilled rye bread

15.50Corned Beef Sandwich
Sliced Corned Beef, melted Swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato
on a grilled French roll

14.95B.B.Q. Beef Sandwich
Thin sliced beef on a grilled French roll with lettuce,
tomatoes and pickles

14.95Grilled Roast Beef & Swiss
Sandwich
Sliced Roast Beef, melted Swiss cheese on whole-grain
bread

14.25Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato (B.L.T.)
14.25Ham, Lettuce, Tomato (H.L.T.)
15.50Grilled Chicken SandwichŸ

Marinated chicken breast with lettuce, tomatoes & pickles
on a toasted bun

15.50Grilled B.B.Q. Chicken Sandwich
Boneless breast of chicken marinated in B.B.Q. sauce
with lettuce, tomatoes & pickles on a toasted bun

15.95Greek Chicken Sandwich
Grilled chicken breast topped with sun-dried tomatoes &
feta cheese

15.95Pesto Chicken Sandwich
Grilled chicken breast topped with Pesto & feta cheese

14.50Grilled Turkey & Cheese
14.50Grilled Ham & Cheese
14.50Grilled Tuna & Cheese
13.50Turkey Sandwich
13.50Tuna Salad Sandwich
10.25Grilled Cheese
10.25Grilled Hot Dog

Soup & Salads
14.95Chef's Salad

with Ham, Turkey, Cheese, Egg, Tomatoes and
Cucumber

13.50Tuna and Tomato Salad
11.95Caesar Salad
15.95Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad
8.254 Mixed Green Salad

cup 4.95 bowl 7.95Soup
cup 5.95 bowl 8.95Chili

4 V e g e t a r i a n  o p t i o n s  c C u s t o m e r  f a v o r i t e s  Ÿ H e a r t  H e a l t h y  o p t i o n s
F o o d  S a f e t y  R e m i n d e r :  O u r  m e a l s  a r e  c o o k e d  t o  o r d e r .  

C o n s u m i n g  r a w  o r  u n d e r c o o k e d  m e a t s ,  p o u l t r y ,  o r  e g g s  m a y  i n c r e a s e  y o u r  r i s k  o f  f o o d b o r n e  i l l n e s s



BEVERAGES & DESSERTSBEVERAGES & DESSERTS
(sm) 3.50 (lg) 4.50Milk
(sm) 3.75 (lg) 4.75Chocolate Milk

3.95Hot Chocolate
3.50Iced Tea
3.50Lemonade
3.50Mineral Water
3.50Sodas

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Sierra Mist, Root Beer

Coffee & Tea
3.50Coffee

Regular or Decaffeinated

3.50Tea
2.50Hot Tea (set-up only)

Espresso Drinks
Espresso

(single) 3.50  (double) 4.50
Cappuccino

(single) 4.75  double 5.75

Café Latte
(single) 4.75  (double) 5.75

Café Mocha
(single) 5.50  (double) 6.50

Juice
(sm)3.95 (lg)4.95Orange Juice
(sm)3.95 (lg)4.95Grapefruit
(sm)3.95 (lg)4.95Tomato
(sm)3.95 (lg)4.95Apple

Desserts
O u r  I c e  C r e a m  F l a v o r s  a r e  C h o c o l a t e  a n d  V a n i l l a

w i t h  M a l t  a d d  . 5 0

(sm) 5.25 (lg) 6.25Ice Cream Dish
Try a single or double scoop of our delicious ice cream with or without chocolate syrup

7.95Ice Cream Milkshakec

Old-fashioned thick and creamy milkshake made with hand-scooped ice cream just like the good old days

6.75Root Beer Ice Cream Float

4  L o c u s t  A v e  -  M i l l  V a l l e y ,  C A  9 4 9 4 1  -  ( 4 1 5 ) 3 8 8 - 6 9 5 8
W e  R e s e r v e  t h e  R i g h t  t o  R e f u s e  S e r v i c e  t o  A n y o n e
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